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FY2023 Continuum of Care Program Competition Timeline: All Projects  

Dates subject to change; All updates will be sent via newsletter and updated on the All Neighbors Funding Page 

Date Activity Location 
 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 
 

HUD Releases NOFO for FY2023 CoC Competition 
 

Online  
 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 
 

Housing Forward releases FY2023 CoC NOFO Timeline 
 

Newsletter, Website, and Direct 
Email to Renewal Contacts 

 
Thursday, August 3, 2023  

 
Approval of Funding Policies: Reallocation and FY2023 Ranking Policy 

 
CoC Board Meeting  

3000 Pegasus Park Dr., Dallas, TX  
 

Friday, August 4, 2023 
 

New and Renewal Application Opens 
 

Amplifund + eSNAPS 
 

Monday August 7, 2023 
9am – 10:30am 

 
CoC NOFO Orientation  

 
Virtual Meeting 

Click here to join the meeting 
 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 
9am -11am  

 
Renewal Project HMIS Office Hours for Data Cleanup 

 
Virtual Meeting 

Click here to join the meeting 
 

Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

Application and Final Renewal Data Due 
*All Required Attachments must be included in the application*  

 
Amplifund +  eSNAPS  

 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

 
Final Renewal Scorecard Provided to Agencies  

 
Direct Email to Renewal Contacts  

 
Wednesday, August 23-27, 2023 

 
Renewal Scorecard Comment Period  

*All comments must be submitted by 12pm on 8/28* 

 
Emailed directly to Trudy 

Hernandez 
 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023  
 

Independent Review Committee (IRC) Orientation 
 

Closed Meeting 
 

Friday, September 8, 2023 
 

IRC Review and Ranking 
 

Closed Meeting  
 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
 

Ranking Decisions Delivered  
 

Direct Email to Program Contacts  
 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 
 

Board Approval of CoC Consolidated Application and Priority Listing 
 

CoC Board Meeting 
 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 

Consolidated Application and Priority Listing Public Notice 
 

Newsletter, Website  
 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 
 

Submit Consolidated Application and Priority Listing to HUD 
 

Housing Forward  
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